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Study KW Ship Chn Wide (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Key West, Florida
1 Jaycee Club
Election Day
Absentee
Early Voting
Total
2 KW High Aud
Election Day
Absentee
Early Voting
Total
3 KW High Aud
Election Day
Absentee
Early Voting
Total
4 MLK Pool
Election Day
Absentee
Early Voting
Total
5 Old City Hall
Election Day
Absentee
Early Voting
Total

Times Cast

225
214

69
508

270
329
121
720

246
302
124
672

199
101

79
379

274
383
227
884

Precinct
County
Key West, Florida
1 Jaycee Club
Election Day
Absentee
Early Voting
Total
2 KW High Aud
Election Day
Absentee
Early Voting
Total
3 KW High Aud
Election Day
Absentee
Early Voting
Total
4 MLK Pool
Election Day
Absentee
Early Voting
Total
5 Old City Hall
Election Day
Absentee
Early Voting
Total

YES

65
87
17
169

94
119
35
248

73
80
28
181

43
26
14
83

59
76
44
179

NO

159
126

52
337

176
207

86
469

173
222

96
491

154
74
65

293

212
306
183
701

Total Votes

224
213

69
506

270
326
121
717

246
302
124
672

197
100

79
376

271
382
227
880
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Precinct E Precinct Q % E
6 St Mary's Convt. 6 St Mary's Convt.
Election Day 323 Election Day 63 260 323
Absentee 207 Absentee 50 156 206
Early Voting 133 Early Voting 17 116 133
Total 663 Total 130 532 662
7 KW Moose Club 7 KW Moose Club
Election Day 213 Election Day 46 167 213
Absentee 140 Absentee 35 105 140
Early Voting 59 Early Voting 10 49 59
Total 412 Total 91 321 412
8 Glad Tidings 8 Glad Tidings
Election Day 374 Election Day 73 301 374
Absentee 247 Absentee 70 177 247
Early Voting 127 Early Voting 37 90 127
Total 748 Total 180 568 748
9 Sr Citizens Plz 9 Sr Citizens Plz
Election Day 317 Election Day 88 227 315
Absentee 259 Absentee 83 172 255
Early Voting 89 Early Voting 21 68 89
Total 665 Total 192 467 659
10 Later Day Saints 10 Later Day Saints
Election Day 250 Election Day 85 162 247
Absentee 200 Absentee 68 130 198
Early Voting 84 Early Voting 24 60 84
Total 534 Total 177 352 529
Key West, Florida - Total 6,185 Key West, Florida - Total 1,630 4,531 6,161
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative Cumulative
Election Day 0 Election Day 0 0 0
Absentee 0 Absentee 0 0 0
Early Voting 0 Early Voting 0 0 0
Total 0 Total 0 0 0
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Cumulative - Total

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

6,185

County - Total

1,630

4,531

6,161
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