## Study KW Ship Chn Wide (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Precinct	YES	Q	Total Votes
County		County			
Key West, Florida		Key West, Florida			
1 Jaycee Club		1 Jaycee Club			
Election Day	225	Election Day	65	159	224
Absentee	214	Absentee	87	126	213
Early Voting	69	Early Voting	17	52	69
Total	508	Total	169	337	506
2 KW High Aud		2 KW High Aud			
Election Day	270	Election Day	94	176	270
Absentee	329	Absentee	119	207	326
Early Voting	121	Early Voting	35	86	121
Total	720	Total	248	469	717
3 KW High Aud		3 KW High Aud			
Election Day	246	Election Day	73	173	246
Absentee	302	Absentee	80	222	302
Early Voting	124	Early Voting	28	96	124
Total	672	Total	181	491	672
4 MLK Pool		4 MLK Pool			
Election Day	199	Election Day	43	154	197
Absentee	101	Absentee	26	74	100
Early Voting	79	Early Voting	14	65	79
Total	379	Total	83	293	376
5 Old City Hall		5 Old City Hall			
Election Day	274	Election Day	59	212	271
Absentee	383	Absentee	76	306	382
Early Voting	227	Early Voting	44	183	227
Total	884	Total	179	701	880

Precinct	Times Cast Precinct		Q	Total Votes	
6 St Mary's Convt.		6 St Mary's Convt.			
Election Day	323	Election Day	63	260	323
Absentee	207	Absentee	50	156	206
Early Voting	133	Early Voting	17	116	133
Total	663	Total	130	532	662
7 KW Moose Club		7 KW Moose Club			
Election Day	213	Election Day	46	167	213
Absentee	140	Absentee	35	105	140
Early Voting	59	Early Voting	10	49	59
Total	412	Total	91	321	412
8 Glad Tidings		8 Glad Tidings			
Election Day	374	Election Day	73	301	374
Absentee	247	Absentee	70	177	247
Early Voting	127	Early Voting	37	90	127
Total	748	Total	180	568	748
9 Sr Citizens Plz		9 Sr Citizens Plz			
Election Day	317	Election Day	88	227	315
Absentee	259	Absentee	83	172	255
Early Voting	89	Early Voting	21	68	89
Total	665	Total	192	467	659
10 Later Day Saints		10 Later Day Saints			
Election Day	250	Election Day	85	162	247
Absentee	200	Absentee	68	130	198
Early Voting	84	Early Voting	24	60	84
Total	534	Total	177	352	529
Key West, Florida - Total	6,185	Key West, Florida - Total	1,630	4,531	6,161
Cumulative		Cumulative			
Cumulative		Cumulative			
Election Day	0	Election Day	0	0	0
Absentee	0	Absentee	0	0	0
Early Voting	0	Early Voting	0	0	0
Total	0	Total	0	0	0

Precinct	Times Cast	Precinct	YES	Q	Total Votes
Cumulative - Total	0	Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	6,185	County - Total	1,630	4,531	6,161